TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE: NEW ASSIGNMENT

NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
RYCOR TECHNOLOGY INVESTMENTS CORP.		05/06/2004	CORPORATION: CANADA

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Bioms Technology Corp.	
Street Address:	6030 88th Street	
City:	Edmonton, Alberta	
State/Country:	CANADA	
Postal Code:	T6E 6G4	
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: CANADA	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 2

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Serial Number:	76277874	BIOMS MEDICAL
Serial Number:	76220709	GIVING LIFE TO IDEAS

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (703)852-7189

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 703-584-3277

Email: jhousey@rmhlaw.com

Correspondent Name: Janice Housey
Address Line 1: 8270 Greensboro Dr

Address Line 2: Ste 850

Address Line 4: McLean, VIRGINIA 22102

DOMESTIC REPRESENTATIVE

900017475

Name: Roberts, Mlotkowski & Hobbes

Address Line 1: 8270 Greensboro Dr

TRADEMARK REEL: 003001 FRAME: 0291 ع\ 00.co\$ الم

Address Line 2: Ste 850 Address Line 4: McLean, VIRGINIA 22102			
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Janice Housey		
Signature:	/Janice Housey/		
Date:	01/04/2005		
Total Attachments: 1 source=Change of Name#page1.tif			

TRADEMARK REEL: 003001 FRAME: 0292 Change of Name--- No documentation required

RECORDED: 01/04/2005

TRADEMARK REEL: 003001 FRAME: 0293